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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 22 56 1 Anderson Matthew17 59 7 Jarosz Jakub

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

57 120 Total Team
20 36 1 Anderson Matthew
13 30 15 Clark Carson
7 10 20 Smith David
6 74 Total Team
2 5 1 Anderson Matthew
2 24 20 Smith David
1 15 17 Holt Maxwell
7 93 Total Team
4 17 17 Holt Maxwell
1 9 7 Shoji Kawika
1 16 15 Clark Carson

22 Total Team
92 287 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

50 104 Total Team
15 33 7 Jarosz Jakub
12 25 6 Kurek Bartosz
10 29 2 Winiarski Michal
6 70 Total Team
4 21 18 Mozdzonek Marcin
2 6 15 Zygadlo Lukasz

5 91 Total Team
2 19 7 Jarosz Jakub
2 16 6 Kurek Bartosz
1 17 15 Zygadlo Lukasz

31 Total Team
92 265 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Anderson Matthew
4 Lee David
6 Lotman Paul
7 Shoji Kawika
8 Caldwell Kyle
9 Troy Murphy

10 Ciarelli Antonio
15 Clark Carson
17 Holt Maxwell
18 Muagututia Garrett
20 Smith David
22 Shoji ErikL
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   
L L L L

22

1
5
1
1
5

14
11

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Speraw, John (USA)
Fuerbringer, Matthew (USA)

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Nowakowski Piotr
2 Winiarski Michal
4 Kosok Grzegorz
6 Kurek Bartosz
7 Jarosz Jakub
9 Bartman Zbigniew

11 Drzyzga Fabian
13 Kubiak Michal
15 Zygadlo Lukasz
16 Ignaczak Krzysztof
17 Zatorski PawelL
18 Mozdzonek Marcin
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   

9
10

14
17

4

7

Coach:
Assistant:

Andrea ANASTASI (ITA)
Andrea GARDINI (ITA)

Referees: MURANAKA Shin (JPN) & RAPTIS Vasileios (GRE)

POL
USA 1

3 25
23

17
25

25
21

25
23

92
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:28 0:27 0:34 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

81 6'00007.07.2013
Wroclaw
Centennial Hall

Match duration:  Start: 20:25  End: 22:38  Total: 2:13
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2013
Pool A


